

\$ITEM NO.1

COURT NO. R-2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15739/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2002 in WP No. 33419/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JIYA RAM

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

ALBEL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the details regarding service as mentioned in
office report matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar